
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
121 
29 
7 

197 
25 
95 
10 
2 

64 
23 
12 
42 
5 

47 
19 
53 
21 

111 
65 

Name 
Perazzolo Riccardo 
Oian Davide Bruno 
Piccolo Andrea 
Smacchi Andrea 
Brussa Christian 
Vierin Etienne 
Archetti Andrea 
Madiai Marco 
Rosano Samuele 
Chirico Vincenzo 
Sorrenti Savino 
Malandrucco Alberto 
Bruttomesso Matteo H. 
Caputo Salvatore 
Capobianco Francesco 
Tironzelli Nicola 
D'Urso Leonardo 
Brambilla Davide 
Begni Ivano 

Nat/State 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE WC 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

Laps 
10 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:01.164 
1:01.223 
1:01.574 
1:01.860 
1:02.000 
1:02.076 
1:02.253 
1:02.442 
1:02.640 
1:02.809 
1:03.934 
1:04.272 
1:04.633 
1:05.759 
1:06.759 
1:06.927 
1:09.018 
1:13.049 

Diff 

0.059 
0.410 
0.696 
0.836 
0.912 
1.089 
1.278 
1.476 
1.645 
2.770 
3.108 
3.469 
4.595 
5.595 
5.763 
7.854 

11.885 

In Lap 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
9 
8 
3 
6 
8 
6 
6 
5 
2 
6 
0 

Model/Engine 
PITOM 
PITOM 
PITOM 

PITOM 
PITOM 

PITOM 
PITOM 

8.1 

PITOM 
PITOM 
PITOM 
BUCCI 
PITOM 
BUCCI 

Sorted on best lap time
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12 POLLICI 2025 Gara 3 Cremona 
   Qualifiche 1 

ROOKIE GR.2 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 14:56:51 

Cremona Circuit 1,300 km 

14/06/2025 14:54 


